

EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

INTEX TRADING B.V. Ettenseweg 46 Roosendaal THE NETHERLANDS

Declare the conformity in accordance with the following Directive(s): 2001/95/EC(GPSD) 2009/48/EC(TOY SAFETY DIRECTIVE) REACH 1907/2006/EC

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer:

Product Name: 8CM FUN BALLZ

Item No: 49600NP



The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the following standards, community harmonization legislation and documents:

EN71-1:2014+A1:2018 SAFETY OF TOYS-PART 1: MEACHANICAL AND PHYSICAL PROPERTIES EN71-2:2020 SAFETY OF TOYS-PART 2: FLAMMABILITY EN71-3:2019 SAFETY OF TOYS-PART 3: MIGRATION OF CERTAIN ELEMENTS

Signed for and on behalf of:

INTEX TRADING B.V., Ettenseweg 46, Roosendaal, THE NETHERLANDS

Place of issue: 858#,WENGJIAO ROAD,HAICANG DISTRICT XIAMEN CITY,FUJIAN PROVINCE,CHINA

By: ZoranMadzar, INTEX TRADING B.V.- Global Compliance



EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Signature:

Z. Juste

INTEX TRADING B.V. Ettenseweg 46 Roosendaal THE NETHERLANDS

Date: September 01, 2021